

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.214 OF 2017.

Sau.Kiran Ashok Dhawad and ors. ..vs.. Hemant Prakashrao Darvekar and anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
 Coram, appearances, Court's orders
 or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr.R.B.Gaikwad, Adv. for the applicants.

CORAM : P.N. DESHMUKH, J.
DATE : 25th APRIL, 2017.

Adv.Shri Yogesh Gorle appears for sole respondent
 and seeks time to file reply.

Stand over to 6th June, 2017.

JUDGE

chute